
 

 

 

 

INSTITUTE OF LIFE SCIENCES 

(An autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India) 

NALCO SQUARE, BHUBANESWAR-751 023 
Ph.: +91 674-2300137, 2301460, 2301476, 2301219, Fax: +91 674 2300728, Website: www.ils.res.in 

(E-mail: ao.ilsbbsr@gmail.com &cparhi.ils@gmail.com) 
Tender Notice No. VIII-90-MF/2013-14 /2741 /ILS Dt.03-12-2019 

 
Name Of Work : Setting of Earthing for R and D building, ILS, Bhubaneswar 

 
E-TENDER 
 

E-Tender portal: http://www.tenderwizard.com/ILS 
 

Corrigendum -02 
 

Due to administrative reason the above e-tender extended to the following Dates:- 
 
Important Dates:- 
 

Details Previous Dates Change Dates 

Tender Notice VIII-90-MF/2013-14 /2741 /ILS 
Dt.03-12-2019 

 

Date and time of closing of 
Technical Bid 

16-12-2019 15:00 23-12-2019 15:00 

Date and time of opening of 
Technical Bid 

16-12-2019 15:30 23-12-2019 15:00 

Date and time of opening of Price 
bid 

To be intimated later through 
online 
 

To be intimated later 
through online 
 

 
 
 
All the terms & conditions remain unchanged. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
Administrative Officer 

 


		2019-12-16T15:48:10+0530
	PDF Authenticated




